1
agg. 09/2022
Description
Fature:
Available Shielded and Unshielded  Available Cat.3, Cat 5E and Cat 6
Backwards compatible Field terminable capability
Ultra slim design for high density environments  Designed for ease of termination and assembly
Acceptable stranded and solid cable FTP and UTP

2 2
agg. 09/2022
Ordering Information code:
OC-PLG-233412-01 ORCA - Plug toolless - 8 position UTP for Cat.6A installation cable
OC-PLG-233312-01 ORCA - Plug toolless - 8 position FTP for Cat.6A installation cable
FTP UTP
FTP UTP
1
agg. 09/2022
Description
Fature:
Available for Shielded and Unshielded plugs Available Cat.3, Cat 5E and Cat 6
Realized in PVC Suitable for RJ45 modular plug
Ordering Information code:                                           (MOQ. 50 Pz. pack)
OC-PLG-252000-06 ORCA - Boot for modular plug – blue color
OC-PLG-252000-02 ORCA - Boot for modular plug – black color
OC-PLG-252000-09 ORCA - Boot for modular plug – green color
OC-PLG-252000-07 ORCA - Boot for modular plug – red color
OC-PLG-252000-04 ORCA - Boot for modular plug – grey color
OC-PLG-252000-05 ORCA - Boot for modular plug – orange color
OC-PLG-252000-08 ORCA - Boot for modular plug – yellow color
OC-PLG-252000-03 ORCA - Boot for modular plug – white color
COPPER ACCESSORIES
BOOT
for MODULAR PLUGS
All the ORCA®  boot plug covers are designated and manufactured with an ISO9001 system.